



Prakash Steelage Ltd.

MANUFACTURER OF STAINLESS STEEL WELDED PIPES, TUBES & U-TUBES
An ISO 9001-2008, ISO 14001-2004, OHSAS 18001-2007, PED Certified Company

February 15, 2022

To,
The Manager,
BSE Limited,
Dept. of Corporate Services,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

To,
The Manager,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Corporate Communication Department,
Exchange Plaza, Bandra - Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Scrip Code: 533239; Symbol: PRAKASHSTL
ISIN: INE696K01024

Sub.: Submission of Newspaper Cuttings of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper cutting of the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 published in "Business Standard", in English Language and in "Pratahkal", in principal vernacular (Marathi) language on 15th February, 2022 pursuant to the Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For **Prakash Steelage Limited**

Hemant P. Kanugo
Whole-time Director
DIN: 00309894

OLYMPIC CARDS LIMITED						
Registered Office: No. 195, N.S.C. Bose Road, Chennai - 600 001.						
Tel: +91 42921000; Fax No: 044-25390300; Website: www.oclwed.com; Email: office@oclwed.com						
CIN No. L65993TN1992PLC022521; GST NO: 33AAAC0365112H						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs Except EPS)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	279.04	152.64	343.00	572.43	686.82
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(205.26)	(139.97)	(150.26)	(446.43)	(398.94)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	(205.26)	(139.97)	(150.26)	(446.43)	(398.94)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(204.07)	(132.13)	(147.37)	(436.36)	(392.92)
5	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	25.15
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	1,630.87	1,630.87	1,630.87	1,630.87	1,630.87
7	Earning Per Share (not Annualised) (Face value of Rs.10/- per Share)					
	-Basic Rs.	(1.25)	(0.81)	(0.90)	(2.68)	(2.41)
	-Diluted Rs.	(1.25)	(0.81)	(0.90)	(2.68)	(2.41)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter/nine months ended 31st December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/nine months ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and Company's Website: www.oclwed.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
OLYMPIC CARDS LIMITED
Sd/-
N. MOHAMED FAIZAL - MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00269448

Place: Chennai
Date: February 14, 2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

The general public are hereby informed that my clients (1). Mrs. MONA SADARANGANI and (2). Mr. VIJAY SADARANGANI are the absolute owners and in possession of all that piece and parcel of a Flat bearing No. 64B, Sukhmani Building, on the 4th Floor of Society's Building - 2 situated on Plot No. 683 - B, Bomanji Petit Road, Mumbai - 400 036 and belonging to the Associated Co - Operative Housing Society Limited bearing registration No. B/3149 of 1961 and currently having its registered office at 683, Bomanji Petit Road, Mumbai - 400 036 ("the said Property"). They have lost the Original Share Certificate bearing No. 118 consisting of 50 shares numbering 3081 to 3130 issued on 16th March, 1962 and connected Memorandum of Transfer connected with the said Property and the same is not traceable in spite of their best efforts.

Hence, it is hereby informed that if anyone is in possession of the above said document, they shall not misuse the same in any manner whatsoever and shall handover the same to the below mentioned address.

A. Asif Basha
Advocate
No. 5, Nyniappan Garden
6th Lane, Old Washermenpet
Chennai - 600 021
Mobile No: 98409 46507.

VAARAD VENTURES LIMITED						
CIN : L65990MH1993PLC074306						
Regd. Office: 5, Sannidhan, Plot No. 145, Indulal D Bhuvan Marg, Wadala, Mumbai 400031; Tel No: 022-35566211						
Email - cs.dept@vaaradventures.com Website: www.vaaradventures.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Rs in Lakhs)						
PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
	31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020
Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.55)	(7.12)	(3.06)	(19.89)	(4.62)	(9.19)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(2.55)	(7.12)	(3.06)	(19.89)	(4.62)	(9.19)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(2.55)	(7.12)	(3.06)	(19.89)	(4.62)	(9.19)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1 each)	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves						
Earnings per share (of Rs. 1 each) (Not Annualised)						
- Basic & Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00	(0.01)	0.00	0.00

Note: 1. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors approved the above results at their respective Meetings held on February 14, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the aforesaid results.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021. The detailed consolidated financial results, as well as the detailed standalone financial results for the said period, filed with the Stock Exchange pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.vaaradventures.com).

For Vaarad Ventures Limited
Sd/-
Leena Doshi
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/02/2022

OMKAR SPECIALITY CHEMICALS LTD						
Reg. Off: B-34, M.I.D.C., Badlapur (East), Thane - 421 503						
Tel: +91 (0251) 2697340, 2690651, Fax: +91 (0251) 2697347, 2691572						
Email: info@omkarchemicals.com, Web: www.omkarchemicals.com, CIN: L24110MH2005PLC151589						
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Rs in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		
		31-12-21	30-09-21	31-12-20	31-12-21	31-12-20
1	Total Income from Operations	635.37	495.32	1,270.02	1,868.55	3490.5
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(183.90)	(355.72)	101.30	(768.04)	57.80
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(183.90)	(355.72)	101.30	(768.04)	57.80
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(183.90)	(355.72)	61.15	(768.04)	(57.05)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(189.42)	(358.73)	71.56	(762.47)	(19.74)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,057.80	2,057.80	2,057.80	2,057.80	2,057.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year					
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
	Basic	(0.89)	(1.73)	0.30	(3.73)	(0.28)
	Diluted	(0.89)	(1.73)	0.30	(3.73)	(0.28)

Note: 1. The above financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors at the Board Meeting held on February 14, 2022 after being reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Directors of the Company. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company, www.omkarchemicals.com, Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

2. The Company is operating as a single segment Company engaged in Manufacture & Sale of Chemicals. All other activities of the Company revolve around its main business. Hence, there is only one primary reportable business segment as defined by Accounting Standard-17 as notified by the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2006.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Pravin S. Herlekar
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00525610

Place: Badlapur
Date: 14-02-2021

PHOTOQUIP INDIA LIMITED				
CIN : L74940MH1992PLC067864				
Regd. Office - 10/116, Salt Pan Division, Lloyds Compound, Vidyalkar College Road, Antop Hill, Wadala (East) Mumbai - 400 037.				
Phone: 022 24110 110 Email: info@photoquip.com Website: www.photoquip.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs except EPS figure)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	384.45	904.00	399.56
2	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	24.44	(9.13)	(43.21)
3	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	24.44	(9.13)	86.43
4	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	25.41	8.14	72.40
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising (Loss)/Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	25.39	8.16	73.21
6	Equity Share Capital of Rs.10/- each	480.08	480.08	480.08
7	Other equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)			
	1. Basic:	0.53	0.17	1.51
	2. Diluted:	0.53	0.17	1.51

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange on 14th February, 2022 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.photoquip.com).

b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

For Photoquip India Limited
Sd/-
Pulin D. Soni
Director
DIN: 07606822

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 14, 2022

Scooters India Limited						
CIN: L25111UP1972G01003599						
Post Bag No.23, Sarojini Nagar, Lucknow, www.scootersindia.com						
Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended on 31.12.2021 (Rs. in lacs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	126.90 (276.35)	346.75 (1,427.71)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	(276.35)	(957.76)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	(276.35)	(957.76)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	(276.35)	(957.76)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	(276.35)	(957.76)
6	Equity Share Capital	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations					
	1. Basic	(0.26)	(0.43)	(0.40)	(0.32)	(1.10)
	2. Diluted	(0.26)	(0.43)	(0.40)	(0.32)	(1.10)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/half yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.scootersindia.com). 2. These results have been prepared in accordance with the provisions of Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

On behalf of Board of Directors
For Scooters India Limited
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 09218342

Place: Lucknow
Date: 14.02.2022

FINE - LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED				
CIN NO : L72900MH1989PLC13521				
REGD.OFFICE: 145 SDF - V. SEEPZ, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 096.				
Phone No: 022 2829 0244/245, Fax No: 022 2829 2554,				
Email: fineline@fineline.co.in; Website: www.finelineindia.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended
		31.12.2021 (Reviewed)	31.12.2020 (Reviewed)	31.12.2021 (Reviewed)
1)	Total Income from operations (Net)	739.03	575.03	2239.13
2)	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities before Tax	23.90	5.81	64.82
3)	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax	23.55	6.84	63.17
4)	Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	23.55	6.84	63.17
5)	Paid up equity share capital- (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	482.65	482.65	482.65
6)	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			0
7)	Earning Per Share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each - Not annualised)			
	(a) Basic & Diluted	0.49	0.14	1.31
8)	Earning Per Share (EPS) (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each - Not annualised)			
	(a) Basic & Diluted	0.49	0.14	1.31

Notes:

1) The above results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14th February, 2022 and the same was subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

2) The above is an extract of the Detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.finelineindia.com

By Order of the Board
ABHAY B. DOSHI
DIN : 00040644
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date : 14th February, 2022

Haldyn® Glass Limited													
CIN No.L51909GJ1991PLC015522													
Registered Office: Village Gavasad, Taluka Padra, Dist. Vadodara - Gujarat - 391 430													
Tel: 02662242339, Fax: 02662 245081, E-mail: baroda@haldyn.com, Web: www.haldynglass.com													
Statement of Financial Results For The Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021 (₹ In lakhs)													
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Audited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	
1	Total Income	6,108.35	5,433.97	5,520.04	16,060.79	13,236.66	18,280.15	6,108.35	5,433.97	5,520.04	16,060.79	13,236.66	18,280.15
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax, exceptional items	535.31	418.02	727.94	1,323.12	1,132.76	1,427.88	535.31	418.02	727.94	1,323.12	1,132.76	1,427.88
3	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	535.31	418.02	727.94	1,323.12	1,132.76	1,427.88	535.31	418.02	727.94	1,323.12	1,132.76	1,427.88
4	Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	(3.35)	(2.78)	32.50	(63.55)	(359.50)	(253.48)
5	Profit / (Loss) After Tax and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	389.70	277.46	552.60	940.96	827.10	1,002.53	386.35	274.68	585.10	877.41	467.60	749.05
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period net of tax	327.59	323.67	563.08	962.80	1,030.28	1,093.03	327.65	328.06	597.04	909.46	675.17	843.16
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves					15754.29							13,866.61
8	Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share (* Not Annualised) Rs.	*0.73	*0.52	*1.03	*1.75	*1.54	1.87	*0.72	*0.51	*1.09	*1.63	*0.87	1.39

Notes:

1. The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 14th February, 2022.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CF/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.haldynglass.com

Mumbai: February 14, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
T.N.SHETTY
Managing Director

PUBLIC NOTICE

The General Public is hereby informed that my client **Mr. Amit Rajendra Bafna** is intending to purchase a flat, more particularly described in the schedule herein under with his owners 1) **Mr. Mahavir Lalchand Mehta** and 2) **Mrs. Asha Mahavir Mehta**. The said flat was purchased by the owners from **Mr. Rajesh Natvarlal Gosalia**. All persons having any claim in respect thereof by way of sale, exchange, gift, mortgage, charge, trust, inheritance, possession, lease, lien or otherwise whatsoever are requested to inform the same in writing along with documentary proof of the nature of dispute, to the undersigned having office at **Office No. 8, Arch Profile, CharKop Sector 6, Kandivli (West), Mumbai - 400097**, within 14 days from the date of publication of this notice failing which, the claim or claims if any, of such person or persons will be considered to have been waived and/or abandoned and the transfer shall be completed.

SCHEDULE ABOVE REFERRED TO: All that piece and parcel of land or ground situated lying and being Flat No. A/201, Second Floor, The New Alankanda 'A' Co-operative Housing Society Limited, - Final Plot No.185, T.P.S - 3, 51st Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai- 400 092, in the Registration District of Mumbai City and Mumbai Suburban District and the said property is situated on plot of land bearing Final Plot No. FP/185 Village Borivali and which is admeasuring 730 Sq.Ft Carpet Area, with Five Fully paid-up shares of the face value of Rs. 50/- each bearing Nos. 36 to 40 (both inclusive) under Share Certificate No. 5 issued on 31/05/1999 in favour of the Transferees.

Sd/- **AVNI VASANI**
Advocate High Court, Mumbai
Place: Mumbai
Date: 15/02/2022

PRAKASH STEELAGE LIMITED						
CIN: L27106MH1991PLC061595						
Regd. Office: 101, 1 st Floor, Shatrunjay Apartment, 28, Sindhi Lane, Nanubhai Desai Road, Mumbai - 400 004.						
Email: cs@prakashsteelage.com Website: www.prakashsteelage.com						
Tel. No.: 022 66134500 Fax No.: 022 66134599						
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 (Amount in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	5,178.69	915.31	655.62	6,970.66	1,632.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	4,003.97	(97.32)	(171.64)	4,001.32	(163.10)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	4,003.97	(97.32)	(171.64)	4,001.32	(163.10)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	4,003.97	(97.32)	(171.64)	4,001.32	(163.36)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising of Profit for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))					

